
Types Comfort Duo
Premium

Application: External External

Total reduction of sun rays: 82% 87%

Visible light transmittance: 16% 17%

Absorption of sunlight: 25% 25%

Reduction of UV rays: 99% 99%

Energy transmittance coefficient "g": 0,18 0,13

Shading factor "b": 0,22 0,16

Admission class for insulating glass
units:

A A

Color: Silver Silver

Available sizes (width)

1.220,91 m;
1,22 m; 1,524
m; 1,83 mm;
1.524m

0,91 m;
1,22 m;
1,524 m;
1,83 m

Product name: Window film Silver 20

T h e  o f f e r e d  p r o d u c t s  a r e  o f  t h e  h i g h e s t  q u a l i t y  a n d  c o m e  w i t h  M S D S  s h e e t s  i n
c o m p l i a n c e  w i t h  R E A C H  a n d  R o H S  r e g u l a t i o n s .  T e c h n i c a l  d a t a  a n d  t h e  f i l m ' s
s h a d e  a r e  s u b j e c t  t o  t o l e r a n c e s  w i t h i n  t e c h n i c a l  s t a n d a r d s
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